
0-3 yr 3-6 yr Male
Femal

e
Total Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10 Male

Femal

e
Total 1st yr 2nd yr Male

Femal

e
Total 

School/ 

College
AWC Date Day Date Day Date Day Date Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44

1 01-04-2025 TUESDAY

2 02-04-2025 WEDNESDAY

3 03-04-2025 THURSDAY

4 04-04-2025 FRIDAY

ND PUR ND PUR RANIPUR RANIPUR AWC 21375080917 AWC 7km 19 30 29 20 49 PARBATI GIRI 8763160082 SUSAMA GIRI 8280433292 RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 49

ND PUR ND PUR RATANPUR RATANPUR AWC 21375080918 AWC 7km 28 26 21 33 54 TILOTTAMA NAIK 6372957043
SITARANI NAIK 

8280433291
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 54

6 06-04-2025 SUNDAY

7 07-04-2025 MONDAY

8 08-04-2025 TUESDAY

9 09-04-2025 WEDNESDAY

10 10-04-2025 THURSDAY

11 11-04-2025 FRIDAY

ND PUR ND PUR GANDABAREI GANDABAREI - I AWC 21375080906 AWC 2km 21 20 18 23 41 NALINI MAHANTA 8658257908
DUKHINI MAHANTA 

8280433294
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 41

ND PUR ND PUR GANDABAREI GANDABAREI - II AWC 21375080907 AWC 2km 24 12 19 17 36 MITI DALEI 8455918736
RUKMANI NAYAK 

8280433293
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 36

13 13-04-2025 SUNDAY

14 14-04-2025 MONDAY

15 ARSALA ARSALA TELIARSALA TELIARSALA ASHRAM SCHOOL 21060800601 RES GOVT. 8KM 22 48 47 38 40 40 47 19 0 0 200 101 301 KARTIKESWAR MAHANTA 7008971385
SRIMATI MAJHI 

8280433170

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
301 15-04-2025 TUESDAY

16 16-04-2025 WEDNESDAY

17 ARSALA ARSALA TELIARSALA TELIARSALA ASHRAM SCHOOL 21060800601 RES GOVT. 8KM 22 48 47 38 40 40 47 19 0 0 200 101 301 KARTIKESWAR MAHANTA 7008971385
SRIMATI MAJHI 

8280433170

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
301 17-04-2025 THURSDAY

18 18-04-2025 FRIDAY

ND PUR ND PUR NAGARPAL NAGARPAL AWC 21375080916 AWC 6km 15 19 18 16 34 RAMADEVI SARDAR 8917423162
PARBATI MAHANTA 

8280433246
MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 34

ND PUR HARIPOSI HARIPOSI HARIPOSI AWC 21375080909 AWC 7km 22 12 17 17 34 DOLAMANI MAHANTA 8260493438 PATA BEHERA 8280433245 MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 34

20 20-04-2025 SUNDAY

ND PUR ND PUR ND PUR N.D.PUR - I AWC 21375080914 AWC 5km 28 22 24 26 50 INDUMATI NAYAK 9692367801
JAYANTI GAGARAI 

8280433289
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 50

ND PUR ND PUR ND PUR N.D.PUR - II AWC 21375080915 AWC 6km 27 30 27 30 57 SUJATA NAIK 8144445892 MINATI NAIK 8280433290 RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 57

ND PUR ND PUR BHUBANPOSI BHUBANPOSI AWC 21375080904 AWC 5km 15 19 18 16 34 SULOCHANA BEHERA 7846849636
SULOCHANA BARIK 

8280433211

REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
34

BARIA BADADUMURIA KENDUA KENDUA - I AWC 21375080912 AWC 8km 50 40 43 47 90 CHANDRAMANI BARIK 9348872155
TIKIRANI DEHURY 

8280433190

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
90

23 23-04-2025 WEDNESDAY

24 24-04-2025 THURSDAY

UKHUNDA BARIA KANCHANDUMURIA KANCHANDUMURIA AWC 21375080910 AWC 8km 20 19 15 24 39 KALPANA KARJEE 9938917397
HEMELATA MAHANTA 

8280433209

REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
39

BARIA BARIA KANCHANDUMURIA
MUNDASAHI AWC 

(KANCHANDUMURIA)
21375080925 AWC 22km 26 23 27 22 49 KANTI NAIK 9777652282

HEMELATA MAHANTA 

8280433209

RINARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
49

26 BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA CHAKULIA CHAKULIA AWC 21375080108 AWC 9km 35 29 29 35 64 PARBATI MAJHI 9668463045
SAKUNTALA NAYAK 

8280433247
MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 64 26-04-2025 SATURDAY

27 27-04-2025 SUNDAY

BARIA BARIA BARIA BARIA - I AWC 21375080902 AWC 5km 18 21 17 22 39 SUMITRA NAIK 6371566864
SAROJINI MAHANTA 

8280433207

REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
39

BARIA BARIA BARIA BARIA - II AWC 21375080903 AWC 5km 22 24 18 28 46 SUJATA NAIK 6371859741
SAROJINI MAHANTA 

8280433207

REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
46

BARIA BARIA CHHELIANAL CHHELIANAL AWC 21375080905 AWC 6km 19 20 20 19 39 MANDAKINI NAIK 8327780323 PRAMILA NAIK 8240433208
REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
39

ASANPAT ASANPAT BADAPOSI BADAPOSI AWC 21375080105 AWC 8km 27 28 20 35 55 SUKANTI NAIK 9178373813 ABANTI NAIK 8280433177 KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 55

30 30-04-2025 WEDNESDAY

BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA SITARAMPUR SITARAMPUR - II AWC 21375080116 AWC 9km 28 22 21 29 50 SUMITRA MUNDA
MANORAMA MAHANTA 

8280433189

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
50

BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA SITARAMPUR SITARAMPUR - I AWC 21375080115 AWC 9km 19 19 20 18 38 LACCHMI MAJHI 7682037726
MANORAMA MAHANTA 

8280433189

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
38

BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA
BADADUMURIA - II (BEHERASAHI) 

AWC
21375080107 AWC 8km 19 24 19 24 43 NIHARIKA NAIK 8328832226

SUKRUMANI NAIK 

8280433187

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
43

BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA MANKIDIA SAHI AWC 21375080120 AWC 16km 11 12 10 13 23 AHALYA NAIK 8117853816
SUKRUMANI NAIK 

8280433187

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
23

KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA BALIPOSI BALIPOSI AWC 21375080106 AWC 27 KM 22 25 19 28 47 GAHAMI MAHANTA 7894868228
CHANCHALA MAHANTA 

8280433267

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
47

KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA LAXMIPOSI LAXMIPOSI AWC 21375080114 AWC 28 KM 27 18 24 21 45 KUNI PURTY 7847085536
INDRABATI RANA 

8280433269

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
45

34 04-05-2025 SUNDAY

KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA - I AWC 21375080317 AWC 27 KM 20 20 19 21 40 KALPALATA GIRI 9438292820
JAYANTI BEHERA 

8280433271

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
40

KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA - II AWC 21375080318 AWC 28 KM 30 36 29 37 66 PRANJALI NAIK 9439114249
SABITRI MUNDA 

8280433270

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
66

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI PARBATIPUR PARBATIPUR AWC 21375080323 AWC 15 KM 38 30 33 35 68 KANTILATA NAIK 6372829020
MANORAMA NAIK 

8280433182

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
68

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI BARKHANDIA  BARKHANDIA - II AWC 21375080306 AWC 16 28 30 21 37 58 ARATI SETHY 7855080716
KANCHAN BARIK 

8280433180

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
58

37 07-05-2025 WEDNESDAY

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI MAHADEVPUR MAHADEVPUR AWC 21375080320 AWC 17 18 28 20 26 46 PRATIMA SETHY 9668505834
PARBATI BEHERA 

8280433181

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
46

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI MAHADEVPUR DHIPASAHI AWC (MAHADEVPUR) 21375080326 AWC 15km 8 17 8 17 25 BAIJAYANTI MUNDA 8480996396
PARBATI BEHERA 

8280433181

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
25

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI ASUKI ASUKI -I AWC 21375080301 AWC 14 31 31 30 32 62 DROUPADI NAIK 9124048222
BASANTI PATRA 

8280433185

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
62

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI ASUKI ASUKI -II AWC 21375080302 AWC 15 22 26 29 19 48 SARASWATI NAIK 9938565463 KANAKA NAIK 8280433184
SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
48

40 KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR AWC 21375080113 AWC 25 KM 13 19 11 21 32 SUKANTI MAHANTA 7853961757
INDUMATI MAHANTA 

8280433268

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
32 10-05-2025 SATURDAY

41 11-05-2025 SUNDAY

42 12-05-2025 MONDAY

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI BARKHANDIA BARKHANDIA - I AWC 21375080305 AWC 15 68 52 62 58 120 RANKANI SETHY 6371566898
SUMATI BEHERA 

8280433186

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
120

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI BARKHANDIA
BARKHANDIA - III (PRADHANSAHI 

AWC)
21375080329 AWC 13km 15 27 17 25 42 TUILI PRADHAN 8249254098

SUMATI BEHERA 

8280433186

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
42

44 14-05-2025 WEDNESDAY

ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA-II AWC 21375080503 AWC 6KM 47 53 53 47 100 SWARNAPRAVA PRADHAN 7205052882
CHHABIRANI MAHANTA 

8280433173

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
100

ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA COLLEGE SAHI AWC 21375080528 AWC 3KM 30 37 40 27 67 TRIBENI MUNDA 8457922303
CHHABIRANI MAHANTA 

8280433173

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
67

JHUMPURA ARSALA BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR AWC 21375080508 AWC 3KM 20 29 22 27 49 SASMITA SINGH 7978190371 KAMALINI DEV 8280433169
PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
49

JHUMPURA ARSALA BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR MUNDASAHI AWC 21375080525 AWC 4KM 22 24 24 22 46 PANKAJINI NAIK 8117864016 KAMALINI DEV 8280433169
PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
46

47 CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA BARUNA BARUNA AWC 21375080307 AWC 30 31 36 28 39 67 SONI MUNDA 6370574483
SANJULATA MAHANTA 

8280433225

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
67 17-05-2025 SATURDAY

48 18-05-2025 SUNDAY

49 ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA-III AWC 21375080504 AWC 6KM 67 64 73 58 131 SUSAMA PATRA 9337906102 REBATI DAS 8280433172
PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
131 19-05-2025 MONDAY

50 KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA DURGAPUR DURGAPUR AWC 21375080509 AWC 23 KM 36 43 45 34 79 RUNI BAUNSULI 7978479902 PARIJITA NAIK 8280433266
CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
79 20-05-2025 TUESDAY

51 21-05-2025 WEDNESDAY

BADANEULI BADANEULI BADANEULI BADANEULI - I AWC 21375080801 AWC 5km 22 16 17 21 38 SAKUNTALA NAYAK 9777064002 ANJALI NAIK 8280433193 PYARI SAY 9439986606 38

BADANEULI BADANEULI BADANEULI BADANEULI - II AWC 21375080802 AWC 6km 16 29 23 22 45 KANAKLATA PATRA 6370745273 ANJALI NAIK 8280433193 PYARI SAY 9439986606 45

Res GOVT. 20km 0 0 0 0 0 68 63 58 60 60 0 339

45 15-05-2025 THURSDAY

46 16-05-2025 FRIDAY

38 08-05-2025 THURSDAY

39 09-05-2025 FRIDAY

43 13-05-2025 TUESDAY

29 29-04-2025 TUESDAY

31 01-05-2025 THURSDAY

32 02-05-2025 FRIDAY

33 03-05-2025 SATURDAY

35 05-05-2025 MONDAY

36 06-05-2025 TUESDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

19 19-04-2025 SATURDAY

21 21-04-2025 MONDAY

22 22-04-2025 TUESDAY

25 25-04-2025 FRIDAY

28 28-04-2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

PANCHAYATRAJ DIWAS

12 12-04-2025 SATURDAY

30 0 0 30 30 JAGANNATH MISHRA 9438634170
DHARITRI BARIK 

8280433175
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553

PUSPAMANJARI MAHANTA 7077299976
CHANDRAKALA NAIK 

8280433174
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553

339

21060801104 282

311

339

5 05-04-2025 SATURDAY

46 63 50 29 0 0

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK (RASHTRIYA BAL SWASTHYA KARYAKRAM), NHM, KEONJHAR

ANNUAL  ACTION PLAN  ( VISIT  PLAN ) FOR THE YEAR   :   2025-26

Name of the Block : JHUMPURA MHT NO.:  02 LOCATION POINT OF MHT: JHUMPURA CHC MHT  UID  NO.: 121221

 

Enrolment 

Status (AWC)

Total Number of 

Children in 

institution(AWC)

Enrolment Status(School)

Total Number of 

Children in 

institution (School)

Enrolment 

Status

(+2 Junior 

Total Number of 

Students in 

institution

(+2 junior College) 

Total no. of 
Targeted 

Childeren to be 
Screened

Visit - 1 Visit - 2 Visit - 3 Visit - 4

Remarks

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

BUDDHA PURNIMA / BIRTHDAY OF PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

UTKAL DIVAS

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

MAHA VISUBA SANKRANTI/ DR.B.R.AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

GOOD FRIDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT
GOVT GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY  

SCHOOL, ASANPAT
21060800705

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT  A/S 21060800702

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS GIDHIBAS
EKALAVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL 

SCHOOL(EMRS), GIDHIBAS

16 26 54 27

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

Sl.

No.

Name of GP/ 

Muncipality
Name of the SC

Name of the 

Village
Name of Institution

Anganwandi 

/School /

College

( Code)

Category of School 
(Res/ NonRes/ 

Orphanage
SpecialSchool/ 

Sisumandir/ Pvt. Regd. 
School)

Category of 
College

(Govt./Govt.
aided/Pvt.)

Distance 

from 

assigned HQ 

/ MHT Point

Name & Contact No. (AWW/H.M/ 

Principal)
Name & Contact No.           

of ASHA

Name & Contact No. of 

HW(F)

52 22-05-2025 THURSDAY

186 125 311Res GOVT. 22km

RES GOVT. 26  JAGANNATH MISHRA 9438634170 MALLI NAIK 8280433233
PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
0 0 0 0 0 60 60 57 51 54 142 140 282



53 UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA - II AWC 21375080920 AWC 1km 21 25 25 21 46 NALINI PAIDA 9556176149
PUSPALATA MAHANTA 

8280433323
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 46 23-05-2025 FRIDAY

JHUMPURA ARSALA BHALUKA BHALUKA-1 AWC 21375080506 AWC 3KM 55 47 48 54 102 MITHILA PRADHAN 8260310499
CHAMPA PRADHAN 

8280433171

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
102

JHUMPURA ARSALA BHALUKA BHALUKA-2 AWC 21375080507 AWC 3KM 36 26 26 36 62 JASAMA MUNDA 8455946297
SURATI PRADHAN 

9861094807

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
62

55 25-05-2025 SUNDAY

BARIA BADADUMURIA KENDUA KENDUA - II AWC 21375080913 AWC 8km 23 35 30 28 58 NAMSI MUNDA 9348481951
SAROJINI SETHY 

8280433191

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
58

ND PUR BADADUMURIA BAIKUNTHAPUR BAIKUNTHAPUR AWC 21375080901 AWC 6km 24 33 31 26 57 MADHABI MUNDA 9078869777
ANAMI MUNDA 

8280433192

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
57

57 27-05-2025 TUESDAY

58 28-05-2025 WEDNESDAY

UKHUNDA UKHUNDA GOPIBALLAVPUR GOPIBALLAVPUR AWC 21375080908 AWC 4km 20 20 22 18 40 SATYABHAMA MAHANTA 9438031143
BHANUMATI MAHANTA 

8280433324
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 40

UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA - III AWC 21375080921 AWC 4km 6 11 8 9 17 SAI RASHMITA SETHY 9668701412
PANKAJINI MAHANTA 

8280433235
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 17

UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA - IV AWC 21375080922 AWC 4km 11 12 6 17 23 MANJARI NAIK 7873781332
CHANDRABATI MAHANTA 

8280433321
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 23

UKHUNDA UKHUNDA KASIPUR KASIPUR AWC 21375080911 AWC 3km 20 15 21 14 35 PRAMILA MAJHI 7735737334
UMAMANI MAJHI 

8280433322
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 35

61 KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA ANDHARIKHAMAN ANDHARIKHAMAN AWC 21375080501 AWC 25 KM 29 28 25 32 57 SUKANTI MAHANTA 6372267758
MANJULA MAHANTA 

8280433265

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
57 31-05-2025 SATURDAY

62 01-06-2025 SUNDAY

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT - II AWC 21375080102 AWC 11km 23 27 21 29 50 BASANTI NAIK 9337061007
DHARITRI BARIK 

8280433175
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 50

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT DHIPASAHI AWC (ASANPAT) 21375080119 AWC 20km 20 19 15 24 39 SASMITA NAIK 7008863382
CHANDRAKALA NAIK 

8280433174
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 39

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT - III AWC 21375080103 AWC 12km 16 13 15 14 29 NILIMA PRIYADARSINI NAIK 9348151918
SULOCHANA NAIK 

8280433176
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 29

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT DAKUAPOSI AWC (ASANPAT) 21375080117 AWC 20km 14 9 10 13 23 KAINFULLA NAIK 7735595989
SULOCHANA NAIK 

8280433176
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 23

65 04-06-2025 WEDNESDAY

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS GIDHIBAS GIDHIBAS - I AWC 21375080111 AWC 14km 25 35 31 29 60 PRATIMA NAIK 9348468503 MALLI NAIK 8280433233
PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
60

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS DHATIKA DHATIKA AWC 21375080110 AWC 15km 41 36 35 42 77 JASHOBANTI NAIK 6371028311 NANDINI NAIK 8280433234
PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
77

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS MANDAMA MANDAMA AWC 21375080322 AWC 14km 17 37 29 25 54 PURNIMA MUNDA 8144345019
PADMINI LOHAR 

8280433235

PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
54

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS CHITRAPUR CHITRAPUR AWC 21375080109 AWC 11km 18 15 18 15 33 MALATI NAIK 9337287474
SAKUNTALA NAIK 

8280433236

PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
33

68 07-06-2025 SATURDAY

69 08-06-2025 SUNDAY

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT - I AWC 21375080101 AWC 10km 14 23 19 18 37 TARUMANI NAIK 9937284595
CHANDRAKALA NAIK 

8280433174
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 37

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT MAMULIJODASAHI ( ASANPAT) 21375080123 AWC 12 KM 13 13 13 13 26 SUMI NAIK 6372976412
CHANDRAKALA NAIK 

8280433174
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 26

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA SOLGUDA SOLAGODA AWC 21375080324 AWC 20 39 34 41 32 73 SAGARIKA NAIK 7853081242 PRAMILA GIRI 8280433310 DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 73

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA NUABANIASAHI NUABANISAHI AWC 21375080328 AWC 22 30 35 40 25 65 CHEMI SETHY 9938056492 PRAMILA GIRI 8280433310 DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 65

72 11-06-2025 WEDNESDAY

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS GIDHIBAS GIDHIBAS - II (MUNDASAHI) AWC 21375080112 AWC 14km 15 15 13 17 30 BHANUMATI NAIK 9938291308 MALLI NAIK 8280433233
PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
30

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS BADAPOSI NUASAHI NUASAHI AWC (BADAPOSI) 21375080121 AWC 30km 8 7 5 10 15 NARAYANI NAIK 9337268845 ABANTI NAIK 8280433177 KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 15

74 UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA - I AWC 21375080919 AWC 0.5km 22 29 23 28 51 JANAKI SAHU 7077511077
CHANDRABATI MAHANTA 

8280433321
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 51 13-06-2025 FRIDAY

75 14-06-2025 SATURDAY

76 15-06-2025 SUNDAY

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA HASTINAPUR HASTINAPUR AWC 21375080312 AWC 31 22 32 38 16 54 NANDINI MUNDA 6370604341
MAMATA MAHANTA 

8280433311
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 54

CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA HATIANASA HATIANASA AWC 21375080313 AWC 30 8 21 13 16 29 CHANCHALA NAIK 7894337902
CHANDRIKA MAHAKUD 

8280433223

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
29

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA HASTINAPUR CHAITANPUR AWC 21375080325 AWC 30km 7 12 12 7 19 CHANCHALA NAIK 8260637386
MAMATA MAHANTA 

8280433311
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 19

ND PUR ND PUR BICHITRANANDAPUR BICHITRANANDAPUR AWC 21375080923 AWC 20km 11 6 7 10 17 PUSPALATA MUNDA 8328833161
DUKHINI MAHANTA 

8280433294
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 17

ND PUR ND PUR JAHIRASAHI JAHIRASAHI AWC 21375080924 AWC 19km 5 10 5 10 15 PADMABATI NAYAK 9337761748
DUKHINI MAHANTA 

8280433294
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 15

UKHUNDA BARIA CHHELIANAL NUASAHI AWC (CHHELIANAL) 21375080926 AWC 19km 8 14 13 9 22 MAMATA DAS 6371660286 PRAMILA NAIK 8280433208
REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
22

79 18-06-2025 WEDNESDAY

TUKUDIHA SARASINGA SARASINGA SARASINGA - I AWC 21375080817 AWC 9km 15 16 17 14 31 RAMADEBI NAIK 7008354059
MAMATA SETHY 

8280433304
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 31

TUKUDIHA SARASINGA SARASINGA SARASINGA - II AWC 21375080818 AWC 9km 15 24 19 20 39 DEBAKI NAIK 9337258356
MAMATA SETHY 

8280433304
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 39

81 ASURIA SOLAGODA KHUNTAPADA ASURIA AWC 21375080303 AWC 17 43 43 45 41 86 CHANDRABATI NAIK 7609838152
MANIMALA MAHARANA 

8280433314
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 86 20-06-2025 FRIDAY

82 ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA-I AWC 21375080502 AWC 6KM 51 49 47 53 100 BIMALA MUNDA 8917306889 REBATI DAS 8280433172
PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
100 21-06-2025 SATURDAY

83 22-06-2025 SUNDAY

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA - III (HUDISAHI) AWC 21375080822 AWC 6km 18 32 28 22 50 GURUBARI MUNDA 9668144485
SABITA BEHERA 

8280433315

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
50

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA CHATRISAHI AWC (TUKUDIHA) 21375080823 AWC 20km 19 13 17 15 32 PANA MUNDA 7847859088
KSHIRAMANI BEHERA 

8280433316

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
32

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA RASBANTALA RASABANTALA AWC 21375080814 AWC 8km 17 28 26 19 45 RANJULATA NAIK 7853843494
GOURIMANI NAIK 

8280433318

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
45

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA MANOHARPUR MANOHARPUR AWC 21375080824 AWC 21km 5 5 6 4 10 BABITA NAIK 9348633937
MANJULATA MAHANTA 

8280433319

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
10

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA RAMACHANDRAPUR
RAMACHANDRAPUR AWC 

(RASBANTALA)
21375080825 AWC 22km 11 15 13 13 26 JANGYASENI DAS 8260122497

GOURIMANI NAIK 

8280433318

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
26

86 25-06-2025 WEDNESDAY

BADANEULI BADANEULI PAHADPUR PAHADPUR AWC 21375080808 AWC 7km 30 29 32 27 59 RASMITA NAYAK 7978497541
JASHODA NAYAK 

8280433197
PYARI SAY 9439986606 59

UKHUNDA BADANEULI SINGHAMAJHUNI SINGHAMAJHUNI AWC 21375080927 AWC 20km 10 10 11 9 20 URMILA PATRA 8895615310
JASHODA NAYAK 

8280433197
PYARI SAY 9439986606 20

BADANEULI SARASINGA RATNAPOSI RATNAPOSI AWC 21375080826 AWC 22km 2 13 9 6 15 KURANGI PATRA 9348324601
DHARITRI MAHANTA 

8280433308
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 15

88 27-06-2025 FRIDAY

89 BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA - I AWC 21375080104 AWC 8km 44 52 46 50 96 BAIDEHI PATRA 6371367652
JASHODA MATIA 

8280433188

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
96 28-06-2025 SATURDAY

90 29-06-2025 SUNDAY

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA MADHUPUR MADHUPUR AWC 21375080319 AWC 24 7 6 5 8 13 BHULA PRADHAN 8658107514
LABANGALATA MAHANTA 

8280433313
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 13

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA  JAMUDISAHI JAMUNDISAHI AWC 21375080327 AWC 25 19 29 26 22 48 SOUDAMINI BENTKAR 7849160512
LABANGALATA MAHANTA 

8280433313
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 48

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA PURUNAPANI PURUNAPANI AWC 21375080330 AWC 24km 13 16 17 12 29 I/C BHULA PRADHAN 9348543964
LABANGALATA MAHANTA 

8280433313
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 29

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI BALABHADRAPUR BALABHADRAPUR AWC 21375080505 AWC 6 18 11 21 8 29 GOURI MAHANTA 6370708396
TIKIRANI MAHANTA 

8280433183

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
29

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI SUNDHIMURSUAN SUNDHI MARSUAN AWC 21375080527 AWC 8km 14 10 12 12 24 LAXMI MAJHI 7894143054
TIKIRANI MAHANTA 

8280433183

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
24

ARSALA ASUKI BALABHADRAPUR GOVT. PS BALABHADRAPUR 21060800301 NON RES 6km 2 5 6 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 10 14 24 PAYASINI BADYA 6370488417
TIKIRANI MAHANTA 

8280433183

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
24

93 02-07-2025 WEDNESDAY

94 03-07-2025 THURSDAY

95 04-07-2025 FRIDAY

96 CHAUTHIA ASANPAT KALINGA KALINGA - II AWC 21375080316 AWC 12km 40 42 40 42 82 BHABANI MAHANTA 9337050551
MINA MAHANTA 

8280433178
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 82 05-07-2025 SATURDAY

97 06-07-2025 SUNDAY

98 07-07-2025 MONDAY

99 08-07-2025 TUESDAY

100 09-07-2025 WEDNESDAY

101 10-07-2025 THURSDAY

102 11-07-2025 FRIDAY

103 CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA - I AWC 21375080308 AWC 28 12 29 23 18 41 SUMITRA MAJHI 9178129966
JASHODA MAHANTA 

8280433218

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
41 12-07-2025 SATURDAY

104 13-07-2025 SUNDAY

77 16-06-2025 MONDAY

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT
GOVT GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY  

SCHOOL, ASANPAT
21060800705 339

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS GIDHIBAS
EKALAVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL 

SCHOOL(EMRS), GIDHIBAS
21060801104 282

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

71 10-06-2025 TUESDAY

73 12-06-2025 THURSDAY

78 17-06-2025 TUESDAY

80 19-06-2025 THURSDAY

84 23-06-2025 MONDAY

TUESDAY

85 24-06-2025 TUESDAY

87 26-06-2025 THURSDAY

91 30-06-2025 MONDAY

92 01-07-2025

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

RATHA YATRA

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

60 30-05-2025 FRIDAY

63 02-06-2025 MONDAY

64 03-06-2025 TUESDAY

66 05-06-2025 THURSDAY

67 06-06-2025 FRIDAY

70 09-06-2025 MONDAY

59 29-05-2025 THURSDAY

24-05-2025 SATURDAY54

56 26-05-2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

PUSPAMANJARI MAHANTA 7077299976
CHANDRAKALA NAIK 

8280433174
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

SABITRI AMABASHYA

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

ID-UZ-ZUHA

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT  A/S 21060800702 311

0 339 339 30 0 0 30 30 JAGANNATH MISHRA 94386341700 0 0 0 68 63 58 60 60

Res GOVT. 22km 16 26 54 27 46 63 50 29 0 0 186 125 311

RES GOVT. 26 0

DHARITRI BARIK 

8280433175
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553Res GOVT. 20km 0

PAHILI RAJA

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

 JAGANNATH MISHRA 94386341700 0 0 0 60 60 57 51 54 MALLI NAIK 8280433233
PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
142 140 282



105 14-07-2025 MONDAY

106 15-07-2025 TUESDAY

107 16-07-2025 WEDNESDAY

108 ND PUR ND PUR HARIPOSI GOVT. UPS HARIPOSI 21060805501 NON RES 12km 6 9 6 13 5 3 10 0 0 0 28 24 52 KAPILA CH. LOHAR 8249455842 PATA BEHERA 8280433245 MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 52 17-07-2025 THURSDAY

109 CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA BARUNA GOVT. UPS BARUNA 21060804701 NON RES 25km 21 20 16 14 20 12 13 6 0 0 63 59 122 PRADEEP KU. BENTKAR 8658697929
SANJULATA MAHANTA 

8280433225

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
122 18-07-2025 FRIDAY

110 CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA - II AWC 21375080309 AWC 28 20 42 36 26 62 DEVAKI MAHANTA 8249529836
MALLI MAHANTA 

8280433226

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
62 19-07-2025 SATURDAY

111 20-07-2025 SUNDAY

TUKUDIHA SARASINGA PICHHILABEDA PICHHILABEDA AWC 21375080810 AWC 8km 18 29 19 28 47 MALATI MAHANTA 6371758336
REBATI MAHANTA 

8280433307
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 47

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA BARHAPOSI BARHAPOSI AWC 21375080803 AWC 6km 19 28 20 27 47 SULEKHA MUNDA 9861708692
GELHAMANI MAHANTA 

8280433317

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
47

TUKUDIHA SARASINGA PICHHILABEDA GOVT. PS PICHHILABEDA 21060814102 NON RES GOVT. 22km 4 8 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 30 RABINDRA MAHANTA 9777365819
REBATI MAHANTA 

8280433307
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 30

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA KATUPOSI KATUPOSI AWC 21375080804 AWC 9km 11 22 17 16 33 DEBAKI BAGHUA 9861514938
ASHAMANI MAHANTA 

8280433320

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
33

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA RADHIKADEIPUR RADHIKADEIPUR AWC 21375080813 AWC 4km 19 21 27 13 40 UMAMANI MAHANTA 8658620691
MANJULATA MAHANTA 

8280433319

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
40

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA KATUPOSI GOVT. PS KATUPOSI 21060813801 NON RES 24km 5 1 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 14 6 20 SASMITA MAHANTA 7978992309
ASHAMANI MAHANTA 

8280433320

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
20

114 23-07-2025 WEDNESDAY

TUKUDIHA SARASINGA KAURIKALA KAURIKALA - I AWC 21375080805 AWC 9km 22 21 21 22 43 KAUTUKA MAHANTA 7894284794
LABANGALATA MAHANTA 

8280433305
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 43

TUKUDIHA SARASINGA KAURIKALA KAURIKALA - II AWC 21375080806 AWC 10km 21 19 17 23 40 DALIMBA MAHANTA 9777778489 MALLI PATRA 8280433309 NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 40

BADANEULI BADANEULI PANAPOSI PANAPOSI - AWC 21375080809 AWC 8km 15 22 20 17 37 SITA MAHANTA 9692537667
SULOCHANA LOHAR 

8280433195
PYARI SAY 9439986606 37

BADANEULI BADANEULI JODAKENDU SAHI PODASIMILA - II AWC 21375080812 AWC 7km 16 29 23 22 45 RUKMANI MUNDA 9861625052
KANAKALATA PARIDA 

8280433198
PYARI SAY 9439986606 45

117 CHAUTHIA ASANPAT KALINGA KALINGA - I AWC 21375080315 AWC 12km 34 29 26 37 63 MAUJA NAIK 9937236113
NIRMALA MAHANTA 

8280433179
KALPANA NAIK 7894617882 63 26-07-2025 SATURDAY

118 27-07-2025 SUNDAY

BADANEULI BADANEULI KHUDAPOSI KHUDAPOSI AWC 21375080807 AWC 5km 16 7 15 8 23 KABITARANI NAYAK 7848025422
MALLI MAHANTA 

8280433196
PYARI SAY 9439986606 23

BADANEULI BADANEULI KHUDAPOSI GOVT PS KHUDAPOSI 21060802001 NON RES 20km 3 3 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 16 ARATI TUDU 8895295053
MALLI MAHANTA 

8280433196
PYARI SOY 9439986606 16

BADANEULI SARASINGA
SABAK 

DHANURJAYAPUR
SABAK DHANURJAYAPUR AWC 21375080815 AWC 9km 15 14 14 15 29 PADMINI NAYAK 7855087968

DHARITRI PATRA 

8280433306
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 29 29-07-2025 TUESDAY

BADANEULI SARASINGA SILITIA SILITIA AWC 21375080819 AWC 8km 14 25 13 26 39 SIMANTINI PATRA 7609800657
DHARITRI MAHANTA 

8280433308
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 39

121 30-07-2025 WEDNESDAY

122 GUDUNIA CHAUTHIA GUDUNIA GUDUNIA - I AWC 21375080310 AWC 32 34 40 37 37 74 DAMAYANTI SETHY 9668317690 TRIBENI GIRI 8280433220
PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
74 31-07-2025 THURSDAY

123 BADANEULI BADANEULI PODASIMILA PODASIMILA - I AWC 21375080811 AWC 10km 17 20 19 18 37 SUMATI HEMBRAM 8260919228
KANAKALATA PARIDA 

8280433198
PYARI SAY 9439986606 37 01-08-2025 FRIDAY

124 CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA MANADA MANADA AWC 21375080321 AWC 25 39 41 40 40 80 PANKAJINI NAIK 6370604341
CHUDAMANI BENTAKAR 

8280433312
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 80 02-08-2025 SATURDAY

125 03-08-2025 SUNDAY

BADANEULI BADANEULI SANANEULI SANANEULI AWC 21375080816 AWC 8km 23 24 24 23 47 MANJULATA NAYAK 8455023575 SITA NAYAK 8280433194 PYARI SAY 9439986606 47

BADANEULI BADANEULI SANANEULI GOVT. PS SANANEULI 21060802601 NON RES 23km 5 5 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 24 ANUPAMA ROUT 8763570960 SITA NAYAK 8280433194 PYARI SAY 9439986606 24

BADADUMURIA HARIPOSI CHAKULIA DHATINGSAHI AWC 21375080118 AWC 15km 7 9 6 10 16 SAROJINI NAIK 7894624904
SAKUNTALA NAYAK 

8280433247
MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 16

BADADUMURIA HARIPOSI RAMACHANDRAPUR
RAMACHANDRAPUR AWC 

(CHAKULIA)
21375080122 AWC 17km 13 9 8 14 22 BASANTILATA MAJHI 8018908462

SAKUNTALA NAYAK 

8280433247
MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 22

128 06-08-2025 WEDNESDAY

ARSALA ARSALA TELIARSALA TELIARSALA AWC 21375080523 AWC 4KM 3 14 11 6 17 PITISINI MAJHI 7847814693
SRIMATI MAJHI 

8280433170

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
17 07-08-2025 THURSDAY

ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA URDU PRIMARY MAKTAB 21060800201 NONRES 6KM 5 7 2 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 14 17 31 MD ANAMUL HAQUE 9438079275 REBATI DAS 8280433172
PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
31

130 GUDUNIA CHAUTHIA BANDHADIHASAHI BANDHADIHASAHI AWC 21375080304 AWC 30 37 40 36 41 77 BHANUMATI MAHANTA 7849005042
DAMAYANTI MUNDA 

8280433324

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
77 08-08-2025 FRIDAY

131 09-08-2025 SATURDAY

132 10-08-2025 SUNDAY

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT GOVT. UPS ASANPAT 21060800701 NON RES 25km 0 0 0 0 0 16 13 20 0 0 26 23 49 SOVARANI PRADHAN 9439680763
CHANDRAKALA NAIK 

8280433174
KALPANA NAIK 7894617882 49

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT
B.J.S  GOVT.  HIGH SCHOOL, 

ASANPAT
21060800703 NON RES 24km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 25 57 4 61 NABAGHAN NAIK 9337549099

CHANDRAKALA NAIK 

8280433174
KALPANA NAIK 7894617882 61

134 ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA MAA TARINI HIGH SCHOOL 21060800205 NONRES 7KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 71 41 73 65 138 TARANISEN MAHANTA 9437200257
CHHABIRANI MAHANTA 

8280433173

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
138 12-08-2025 TUESDAY

135 13-08-2025 WEDNESDAY

136 TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA RASBANTALA GOVT. UPS RASABANTALA 21060814302 NON RES 21km 11 9 15 18 16 30 31 28 0 0 62 96 158 BRAHMESWAR SAHU 9438532068
GOURIMANI NAIK 

8280433318

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
158 14-08-2025 THURSDAY

137 15-08-2025 FRIDAY

138 GUDUNIA CHAUTHIA GUDUNIA GUDUNIA - II AWC 21375080311 AWC 33 20 18 19 19 38 LAXMIPRIYA MUNDA 6370695234
JANATI PRADHAN 

8280433221

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
38 16-08-2025 SATURDAY

139 17-08-2025 SUNDAY

140 TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA RASBANTALA
GOVT.  HIGH SCHOOL 

RASABANTALA
21060814301 NON RES 21km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 37 13 65 78 KUSUMITA NAYAK 8249030013

GOURIMANI NAIK 

8280433318

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
78 18-08-2025 MONDAY

141 UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA PANCHAYAT GIRLS H/S UKHUNDA 21060815172 NON RES 16km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 56 42 0 135 135 AJIT KUMAR MOHAPATRA 9937772516
UMAMANI MAJHI 

8280433322
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 135 19-08-2025 TUESDAY

142 20-08-2025 WEDNESDAY

UKHUNDA UKHUNDA KASIPUR GOVT. PS KASHIPUR 21060814901 NON RES 18km 4 8 5 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 28 SUSHIL MAHANTA 9348569829
UMAMANI MAJHI 

8280433322
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 28

UKHUNDA BADANEULI SINGHMAJUNI GOVT. PS SINGAMAJUNI 21060815001 NON RES 20km 5 6 10 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 36 LALITA NAIK 9348577658
JASHODA NAYAK 

8280433197
PYARI SOY 9439986606 36

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA BARHAPOSI GOVT. PS BARHAPOSI 21060813601 NON RES 22km 9 10 5 9 17 0 0 0 0 0 30 20 50 NETRANANDA MAHANTA 7894910500
GELHAMANI MAHANTA 

8280433317

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
50

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA BARHAPOSI BARHAPASI UP SCHOOL 21060813602 NON RES 22km 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 0 0 0 13 9 22 DHARANIDHAR MAHANTA 7008064162
GELHAMANI MAHANTA 

8280433317

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
22

145 GUDUNIA CHAUTHIA JAGANNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR AWC 21375080314 AWC 30 33 33 31 35 66 LAXMI PURTY 7847061113
USHAMANI MAHANTA 

8280433219

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
66 23-08-2025 SATURDAY

146 24-08-2025 SUNDAY

147 25-08-2025 MONDAY

148 26-08-2025 TUESDAY

149 27-08-2025 WEDNESDAY

150 28-08-2025 THURSDAY

151 TUKUDIHA SARASINGA KAUNRIKALA GOVT. PS KAUNRIKALA 21060813903 NON RES 25km 8 5 16 12 14 0 0 0 0 0 32 23 55 DAMBARUDHAR BEHERA 9777122647
LABANGALATA MAHANTA 

8280433305
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 55 29-08-2025 FRIDAY

152 TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA - I AWC 21375080820 AWC 5km 28 30 25 33 58 JAYANTI NAIK 9938794729
SABITA BEHERA 

8280433315

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
58 30-08-2025 SATURDAY

153 31-08-2025 SUNDAY

154 01-09-2025 MONDAY

155 02-09-2025 TUESDAY

156 03-09-2025 WEDNESDAY

157 BADANEULI SARASINGA SARASINGA
SINDURAGOURI GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL, SARASINGA
21060814401 NON RES 23km 14 9 11 9 9 17 10 12 27 24 75 67 142 RABINDRA TIU 9178025332

MAMATA SETHY 

8280433304
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 142 04-09-2025 THURSDAY

158 05-09-2025 FRIDAY

159 TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA - II AWC 21375080821 AWC 6km 28 33 34 27 61 GOLAP MAHANTA 9556281121
KSHIRAMANI BEHERA 

8280433316

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
61 06-09-2025 SATURDAY

160 07-09-2025 SUNDAY

161 08-09-2025 MONDAY

162 09-09-2025 TUESDAY

163 10-09-2025 WEDNESDAY

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS GIDHIBAS GOVT. PS GIDHIBAS MUNDASAHI 21060801102 NON RES 31km 7 4 10 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 13 24 37 PABANA HEMBRAM 7852952049
PADMINI LOHAR 

8280433235

PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
37

GUDUNIA GIDHIBAS
MANDAMA 

(MANIMA)
GOVT. UPS MANDAMA 21060806001 NON RES 27km 5 4 5 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 10 11 21 BHAGIRATHI MAHANTA 9777676107

PADMINI LOHAR 

8080433235

PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
21

165 BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA
GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL , 

BADADUMURIA
21060801203 NON RES 15km 0 0 0 0 0 36 26 37 37 20 92 64 156 PRAFULLA KUMAR DAS 9777266824

JASHODA MATIA 

8280433188

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
156 12-09-2025 FRIDAY

166 BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA GOVT. PS BADADUMURIA 21060801202 NON RES 15km 22 18 22 25 32 0 0 0 0 0 43 76 119 SANDHYARANI MAHAKUD 6371652186
JASHODA MATIA 

8280433188

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
119 13-09-2025 SATURDAY

11-09-2025 THURSDAY

SARASINGA KAUNRIKALA GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL KAUNRIKALA 21060813902 250

164

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

GANESH PUJA

NUAKHAI

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MOHAMMED

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

BADANEULI BADANEULI BADANEULI GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL BADANEULI 21060801902 323NON RES

116 25-07-2025 FRIDAY

119 28-07-2025 MONDAY

143 21-08-2025 THURSDAY

120

126 04-08-2025 MONDAY

127 05-08-2025 TUESDAY

129

133 11-08-2025 MONDAY

JHULANA PURNIMA

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

INDIPENDENCE DAY / JANMASTAMI

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

112 21-07-2025 MONDAY

115 24-07-2025 THURSDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

ARSALA ARSALA TELIARSALA TELIARSALA ASHRAM SCHOOL 21060800601 301200 101 301 KARTIKESWAR MAHANTA 7008971385
SRIMATI MAJHI 

8280433170

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581

113 22-07-2025 TUESDAY

144 22-08-2025 FRIDAY

UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA GOVT.  HIGH SCHOOL UKHUNDA 21060815102 193

TUKUDIHA

0 0 0

0

50

0 0 28 42 31 47

RES GOVT. 8KM 22 48 47 38 40 40 47 19 0

PYARI SAY 9439986606ANJALI NAIK 8280433193LOCHAN MAHANTA 943793592332318613720km

NON RES 16km

5948639 14 11 19 19 31

45

JUDHISTIRA MAHANTA 9777287472

BHAKTABANDHU SETHY 9080416974
UMAMANI MAJHI 

8280433322
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860

NON RES 25km 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 59 72 65

118 75 193

LABANGALATA MAHANTA 

8280433305
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603146 104 250



167 14-09-2025 SUNDAY

BADADUMURIA HARIPOSI
CHAKULIA 

(CHAKADIHA)
LAXMINARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL 21060801402 NON RES 15km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 49 37 66 63 129 JAGABANDHU MAHANTA 9348498751

SAKUNTALA NAYAK 

8280433247
MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 129

BADADUMURIA HARIPOSI RAMACHANDRAPUR GOVT. PS RAMACHANDRAPUR 21060801701 NON RES 17km 2 5 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 20 PRITIMAYEE BEHERA 7978702027
SAKUNTALA NAYAK 

8280433247
MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 20

BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA KENDUA GOVT. UPS KENDUA 21060804001 NON RES 15km 18 8 14 10 17 4 14 0 0 0 30 55 85 SIRAPANI BEHERA 6371143191
TIKIRANI DEHURY 

8280433190

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
85

ND PUR BADADUMURIA BAIKUNTHAPUR GOVT. PS BAIKUNTHAPUR 21060803701 NON RES 16km 5 4 6 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 22 9 31 SAROJ RANJAN BEHERA 8917554316
ANAMI MUNDA 

8280433192

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
31

170 17-09-2025 WEDNESDAY

BADANEULI SARASINGA SILITIA SILITIA P.S. 21060802701 NON RES 23km 9 7 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 32 LAXMAN MAHANTA 9938552605
DHARITRI MAHANTA 

8280433308
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 32

BADANEULI SARASINGA
SABAK 

DHANURJAYAPUR

GOVT. PS SABAK 

DHANURJAYAAPUR 
21060802501 NON RES 21km 6 5 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 28 JOJANGABDHA NAYAK 9556128018

DHARITRI PATRA 

8280433306
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 28

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT GOVT. P.S. MAMULIJODA 21060800704 NON RES 28km 8 5 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 27 HEMALATA NAIK 6370301387
CHANDRAKALA NAIK 

8280433174
KALPANA NAIK 7894617882 27

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT GOVT. PS DHIPASAHI ASANPAT 21060800707 NON RES 28km 5 5 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 26 AKSHYA KU. MAHANTA 8249347997
SULOCHANA NAIK 

8280433176
KALPANA NAIK 7894617882 26

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT GOVT. PS DAKUAPASI NALISAHI 21060800706 NON RES 27km 10 6 8 13 7 0 0 0 0 0 17 27 44 BASANTA KU. MAHAKD 7008436724
SULOCHANA NAIK 

8280433176
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 44

173 BADADUMURIA HARIPOSI
CHAKULIA 

(CHAKADIHA)
GOVT. UPS CHAKULIA 21060801401 NON RES 15km 7 12 15 20 17 23 29 0 0 0 62 61 123 RAMA KRUSHNA MAHANTA 9777349595

SAKUNTALA NAYAK 

8280433247
MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 123 20-09-2025 SATURDAY

174 21-09-2025 SUNDAY

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS DHATIKA GOVT. UPS DHATIKA 21060801001 NON RES 30km 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 5 0 0 14 5 19 SUDHAL KU. MAHANTA 7008670567 NANDINI NAIK 8280433234
PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
19

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS DHATIKA GOVT. PS DHATIKA 21060801002 NON RES 30km 8 10 8 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 15 22 37 CHITRASEN MAHANTA 9337211682 NANDINI NAIK 8280433234
PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
37

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS GIDHIBAS GOVT. PS GIDHIBAS 21060801101 NON RES 29km 5 9 5 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 19 10 29 PADMINI NAIK 8018273584
BHANUMATI MAHANTA 

8280433324
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 29

UKHUNDA UKHUNDA GOPIBALLAVPUR GOVT. PS GOPIBALLAVPUR 21060814701 NON RES 19km 8 10 9 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 23 19 42 BIRENMITRA NAIK 7852997809
BHANUMATI MAHANTA 

8280433324
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 42

UKHUNDA BARIA KANCHANDUMURIA GOVT. UPS KANCHANDUMURIA 21060814801 NON RES 21km 7 18 10 10 7 9 9 0 0 0 46 24 70 KSHAMAKAR MAHANTA 8457069568
HEMALATA MAHANTA 

8280433209

REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
70

177 24-09-2025 WEDNESDAY

UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA GOVT. PS UKHUNDA 21060815103 NON RES 15.5km 16 18 27 24 17 0 0 0 0 0 33 69 102 SITARAM ROUL 6371523478
CHADRABATI MAHANTA 

8280433321
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 102

UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA GOVT. PS NUTAPASHI 21060815101 NON RES 19km 1 3 4 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 HEMABATI PATRA 8763227050
BHANUMATI MAHANTA 

8280433324
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 20

BARIA BARIA BARIA GOVT. PS BARIA 21060803801 NON RES 20km 12 5 5 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 13 31 44
NARENDRA KUMAR MAHANTA 

9178561322

SAROJINI MAHANTA 

8280433207

RINARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
44

BARIA BARIA BARIA GOVT. UPS BARIA 21060803802 NON RES 20km 0 0 0 0 0 23 33 0 0 0 25 31 56 TIMAKAR MAHANTA 9777507606 PRAMILA NAIK 8240433208
RINARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
56

180 BARIA BARIA BARIA BARIA PANCHYAT HIGH SCHOOL 21060803851 NON RES 20km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 36 39 64 39 103 JYOTIKISHORE APAT 7894428112 PRAMILA NAIK 8240433208
RINARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
103 27-09-2025 SATURDAY

181 28-09-2025 SUNDAY

182 29-09-2025 MONDAY

183 30-09-2025 TUESDAY

184 01-10-2025 WEDNESDAY

185 02-10-2025 THURSDAY

BARIA BARIA CHHELIANAL
ABCD NODAL HIGH SCHOOL, 

CHHELIANAL
21060803901 NON RES 22km 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 7 10 9 32 5 37 PURNA CHANDRA MOHANTA 8917507935 PRAMILA NAIK 8280433208

REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
37

BARIA BARIA CHHELIANAL GOVT. PS CHHELLIANAL 21060803902 NON RES 22km 8 11 13 11 14 0 0 0 0 0 9 48 57 BINAPANI NAIK 7684985337 PRAMILA NAIK 8280433208
REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
57

187 ND PUR ND PUR
NAYADHANURJAYAP

UR
GOVT. UPS NAYADHANURJAYAPUR 21060805701 NON RES 12km 19 11 18 24 14 24 28 0 0 0 91 47 138 LOKANATH MAHANTA 7873225277

JAYANTI GAGARAI 

8280433289
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 138 04-10-2025 SATURDAY

188 05-10-2025 SUNDAY

ND PUR HARIPOSI NAGARPAL GOVT. PS NAGARPAL 21060805601 NON RES 10km 7 5 4 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 34 VIENABALA PATRA 7894213482
PARBATI MAHANTA 

8280433246
MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 34

ND PUR HARIPOSI NAGARPAL N.H.K M.E. SCHOOL, NAGARPAL 21060805671 NON RES 10km 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 0 0 0 14 11 25 JANHABI MAHANTA 6370330031
PARBATI MAHANTA 

8280433246
MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 25

190 07-10-2025 TUESDAY

191 08-10-2025 WEDNESDAY

KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA LAXMIPOSI
GOVT. NEW PRIMARY SCHOOL, 

LAXMIPOSI
21060807973 NON RES 14km 5 2 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 21 JAYAPRADA SETHI 9439203724

INDRABATI RANA 

8280433269

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
21

KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA BALIPOSI GOVT. PS BALIPOSI 21060801301 NON RES 13km 1 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 17 PRASANNA KU. MAHANTA 9668698920
CHANCHALA MAHANTA 

8280433267

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
17

193 ND PUR ND PUR GANDABAREI BHAGYALAXMI H/S, GANDABAREI 21060805451 NON RES 15km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 69 65 156 38 194 JITENDRA KUMAR MAHANTA 9437151446
DUKHINI MAHANTA 

8280433294
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 194 10-10-2025 FRIDAY

194 ND PUR ND PUR GANDABAREI GOVT. UPS GANDABAREI 21060805401 NON RES 15km 10 9 14 6 11 27 17 0 0 0 54 40 94 PRAVAKARA MAHANTA 9178669069
DUKHINI MAHANTA 

8280433294
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 94 11-10-2025 SATURDAY

195 12-10-2025 SUNDAY

196 13-10-2025 MONDAY

197 14-10-2025 TUESDAY

198 15-10-2025 WEDNESDAY

199 16-10-2025 THURSDAY

200 17-10-2025 FRIDAY

ND PUR ND PUR GANDABAREI GANDABAREI - I AWC 21375080906 AWC 2km 21 20 18 23 41 NALINI MAHANTA 8658257908
DUKHINI MAHANTA 

8280433294
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 41

ND PUR ND PUR GANDABAREI GANDABAREI - II AWC 21375080907 AWC 2km 24 12 19 17 36 MITI DALEI 8455918736
RUKMANI NAYAK 

8280433293
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 36

202 19-10-2025 SUNDAY

ND PUR HARIPOSI HARIPOSI HARIPOSI AWC 21375080909 AWC 7km 22 12 17 17 34 DOLAMANI MAHANTA 8260493438 PATA BEHERA 8280433245 MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 34

ND PUR ND PUR NAGARPAL NAGARPAL AWC 21375080916 AWC 6km 15 19 18 16 34 RAMADEVI SARDAR 8917423162
PARBATI MAHANTA 

8280433246
MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 34

204 21-10-2025 TUESDAY

205 22-10-2025 WEDNESDAY

ND PUR ND PUR ND PUR N.D.PUR - I AWC 21375080914 AWC 5km 28 22 24 26 50 INDUMATI NAYAK 9692367801
JAYANTI GAGARAI 

8280433289
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 50

ND PUR ND PUR ND PUR N.D.PUR - II AWC 21375080915 AWC 6km 27 30 27 30 57 SUJATA NAIK 8144445892 MINATI NAIK 8280433290 RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 57

BARIA BADADUMURIA KENDUA KENDUA - II AWC 21375080913 AWC 8km 23 35 30 28 58 NAMSI MUNDA 9348481951
SAROJINI SETHY 

8280433191

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
58

ND PUR BADADUMURIA BAIKUNTHAPUR BAIKUNTHAPUR AWC 21375080901 AWC 6km 24 33 31 26 57 MADHABI MUNDA 9078869777
ANAMI MUNDA 

8280433192

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
57

208 BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA CHAKULIA CHAKULIA AWC 21375080108 AWC 9km 35 29 29 35 64 PARBATI MAJHI 9668463045
SAKUNTALA NAYAK 

8280433247
MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 64 25-10-2025 SATURDAY

209 26-10-2025 SUNDAY

210 27-10-2025 MONDAY

211 28-10-2025 TUESDAY

212 29-10-2025 WEDNESDAY

213 30-10-2025 THURSDAY

214 31-10-2025 FRIDAY

UKHUNDA BARIA KANCHANDUMURIA KANCHANDUMURIA AWC 21375080910 AWC 8km 20 19 15 24 39 KALPANA KARJEE 9938917397
HEMELATA MAHANTA 

8280433209

REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
39

BARIA BARIA KANCHANDUMURIA
MUNDASAHI AWC 

(KANCHANDUMURIA)
21375080925 AWC 22km 26 23 27 22 49 KANTI NAIK 9777652282

HEMELATA MAHANTA 

8280433209

RINARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
49

216 02-11-2025 SUNDAY

BARIA BARIA BARIA BARIA - I AWC 21375080902 AWC 5km 18 21 17 22 39 SUMITRA NAIK 6371566864
SAROJINI MAHANTA 

8280433207

REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
39

BARIA BARIA BARIA BARIA - II AWC 21375080903 AWC 5km 22 24 18 28 46 SUJATA NAIK 6371859741
SAROJINI MAHANTA 

8280433207

REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
46

218 KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA GOVT. UPS KHUNTAPADA 21060807903 NON RES 12km 0 0 0 0 0 51 67 0 0 0 42 76 118 NALINIPRAVA BEHERA 8658561978
JAYANTI BEHERA 

8280433271

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
118 04-11-2025 TUESDAY

219 05-11-2025 WEDNESDAY

220 06-11-2025 THURSDAY

221 07-11-2025 FRIDAY

222 KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA DURGAPUR GOVT. PS DURGAPUR 21060800401 NON RES 7km 12 14 25 26 19 0 0 0 0 0 70 26 96 FAKIR MOHAN PRADHAN 8658735647 PARIJITA NAIK 8280433266
CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
96 08-11-2025 SATURDAY

223 09-11-2025 SUNDAY

224 10-11-2025 MONDAY

201 18-10-2025 SATURDAY

203 20-10-2025 MONDAY

206 23-10-2025 THURSDAY

207 24-10-2025 FRIDAY

215 01-11-2025 SATURDAY

217 03-11-2025 MONDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

EKALAVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL 

SCHOOL(EMRS), GIDHIBAS
21060801104 282

ARSALA ARSALA TELIARSALA TELIARSALA ASHRAM SCHOOL 21060800601 301

176 23-09-2025 TUESDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

189 06-10-2025 MONDAY

192 09-10-2025 THURSDAY

178 25-09-2025 THURSDAY

179 26-09-2025 FRIDAY

186 03-10-2025 FRIDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

MAHA SAPTAMI

MAHA ASTAMI

MAHA NAVAMI

VIJAYA DASHAMI / GANDHI JAYANTI

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

KUMAR PURNIMA

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

168 15-09-2025 MONDAY

169 16-09-2025 TUESDAY

171 18-09-2025 THURSDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

172 19-09-2025 FRIDAY

175 22-09-2025 MONDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

KALI PUJA / DIWALI

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT  A/S 21060800702 311

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT
GOVT GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY  

SCHOOL, ASANPAT
21060800705 339

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS

RASA PURNIMA

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA A.B.A HIGH SCHOOL,KHUNTAPADA 21060807901 178

CHAUTHIA ASANPAT

GIDHIBAS

KALINGA
DHABALESWAR GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL, KALINGA
21060805101 211

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

30

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

0 30 30 JAGANNATH MISHRA 9438634170
DHARITRI BARIK 

8280433175
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553Res GOVT. 20km 0 00 0 0 0 68 63 58 60 60 0 339 339

PUSPAMANJARI MAHANTA 707729997626 54 27 46 63 50 29 0 0Res GOVT. 22km 16
CHANDRAKALA NAIK 

8280433174
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553186 125 311

RES GOVT. 26 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 57 51 54 142 140 282  JAGANNATH MISHRA 9438634170 MALLI NAIK 8280433233
PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601

KARTIKESWAR MAHANTA 700897138548 47 38 40 40 47 19 0 0RES GOVT. 8KM 22 200 101 301
SRIMATI MAJHI 

8280433170

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581

NON RES 12km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 60 55 56 122 178

MINA MAHANTA 

8280433178

PURNA CHANDRA PANDA 9438321132
JAYANTI BEHERA 

8280433271

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579

NON RES 20km 14 15 7 12 23 20 28 23 34 35 116 KALPANA NAIK 9439986553SANTILATA SETHI 985397118795 211



225 11-11-2025 TUESDAY

226 12-11-2025 WEDNESDAY

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI PARBATIPUR GOVT. PS PARBATIPUR 21060808102 NON RES 17km 8 7 8 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 26 14 40 JATIN KUMAR MAHANTA 9438031404
MANORAMA NAIK 

8280433182

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
40

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI MAHADEVPUR GOVT. PS MAHADEVPUR 21060808001 NON RES 16km 5 10 7 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 16 24 40 BIMALA MAHANTA 9777862672
PARBATI BEHERA 

8280433181

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
40

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA MANADA GOVT. UPS MANANDA 21060805301 NON RES 19km 16 22 21 18 33 28 31 11 0 0 80 100 180
HARENDRA KUMAR MAHANTA 

7735901657

CHUDAMANI BENTAKAR 

8280433312
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 180

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA MADHUPUR GOVT. PS MADHUPUR 21060805201 NON RES 18km 4 5 10 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 25 PRAMILA BEHERA 9348759051
LABANGALATA MAHANTA 

8280433313
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 25

229 KHUNTAPADA ASUKI ASUKI GOVT. PS ASUKI 21060807601 NON RES 10km 4 10 16 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 21 20 41 PRAMILA PRADHAN 8328995380 KANAK NAIK 8280433184
SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
41 15-11-2025 SATURDAY

230 16-11-2025 SUNDAY

231 BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA SITARAMPUR GOVT. UPS SITARAMPUR 21060801801 NON RES 15km 10 6 16 20 17 24 23 15 0 0 76 55 131 RATNAKAR BARIK 8917456811
MANORAMA MAHANTA 

8280433189

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
131 17-11-2025 MONDAY

232 TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA GOVT. UPS TUKUDIHA 21060814501 NON RES 20km 24 28 39 29 39 29 20 18 0 0 124 102 226 SHRIMATI MAHANTA 9777160243
SABITA BEHERA 

8080433315

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
226 18-11-2025 TUESDAY

233 19-11-2025 WEDNESDAY

234 20-11-2025 THURSDAY

235 21-11-2025 FRIDAY

236 22-11-2025 SATURDAY

237 23-11-2025 SUNDAY

238 GUDUNIA CHAUTHIA GUDUNIA GOVT. UPS GUDUNIA 21060806502 NON RES 28km 11 15 21 25 25 26 25 33 0 0 52 129 181 DEBANANDA PATRA 9438045842 TRIBENI GIRI 8280433220
PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
181 24-11-2025 MONDAY

239 KHUNTAPADA ASUKI BARAKHANDIA 
DHABALESWAR 

UPS,BARAKHANDIA.
21060807803 NON RES 13km 1 5 5 3 6 10 8 5 0 0 21 22 43 TAPASWINI GIRI 9437750230

SUMATI BEHERA 

8280433186

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
43 25-11-2025 TUESDAY

240 26-11-2025 WEDNESDAY

241 CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA SOLAGODA GOVT. UPS SOLAGODA 21060808201 NON RES 16km 10 18 17 14 23 14 16 13 0 0 57 68 125 SAGAR PRADHAN 7978600735 PRAMILA GIRI 8280433310 DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 125 27-11-2025 THURSDAY

242 JHUMPURA ARSALA BHALUKA GOVT. UPS BHALUKA 21060806901 NONRES 3KM 6 11 13 33 25 68 69 38 0 0 18 245 263 KAMALINI MAHANTA 9178173959 NABATA GIRI 8280433171
PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
263 28-11-2025 FRIDAY

243 KHUNTAPADA ASUKI BARAKHANDIA GOVT. PS BARAKHANDIA 21060807802 NON RES 12km 13 20 14 18 32 0 0 0 0 0 65 32 97 ANGAD GIRI 8917556901
KANCHAN BARIK 

8280433180

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
97 29-11-2025 SATURDAY

244 30-11-2025 SUNDAY

245 01-12-2025 MONDAY

246 02-12-2025 TUESDAY

247 03-12-2025 WEDNESDAY

248 JHUMPURA ARSALA BISHNUPUR GOVT. PS BISHNUPUR 21060807001 NONRES 5KM 3 5 10 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 30 TRIBENI MOHANTA 9439388844 KAMALINI DEV 8280433169
PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
30 04-12-2025 THURSDAY

249 KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA GOBINDAPUR GOVT. UPS GOVINDAPUR 21060801501 NON RES 14km 6 15 18 27 14 15 32 0 0 0 87 40 127 NATABAR MAHANTA 8917676854
INDUMATI MAHANTA 

8280433268

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
127 05-12-2025 FRIDAY

250 KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA ANDHARIKHAMAN GOVT. UPS ANDHARIKHAMAN 21060800101 NON RES 9km 6 5 10 5 6 6 14 0 0 0 22 30 52 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHOO 9437335126
MANJULA MAHANTA 

8280433265

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
52 06-12-2025 SATURDAY

251 07-12-2025 SUNDAY

252 BADANEULI BADANEULI PAHADPUR SAPTAPURI H.S., PAHADPUR 21060802151 NON RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 79 55 131 55 186 BALABHADRA MAHANTA 8920183554
JASHODA NAYAK 

8280433197
PYARI SOY 9439986606 186 08-12-2025 MONDAY

253 BADANEULI BADANEULI PODASIMILA GOVT. UPS PODASIMILA 21060802301 NON RES 23km 12 13 7 10 8 18 15 0 0 0 42 41 83 DRONA NAIK 8144193385
KANAKALATA PARIDA 

8280433198
PYARI SAY 9439986606 83 09-12-2025 TUESDAY

254 10-12-2025 WEDNESDAY

255 BADANEULI BADANEULI PAHADPUR GOVT. UPS PAHADPUR 21060802101 NON RES 20km 15 9 7 5 14 15 21 0 0 0 39 47 86
KRUSHNA CHANDRA MAHANTA 

8917228309

JASHODA NAYAK 

8280433197
PYARI SAY 9439986606 86 11-12-2025 THURSDAY

256 ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA-I AWC 21375080502 AWC 6KM 51 49 47 53 100 BIMALA MUNDA 8917306889 REBATI DAS 8280433172
PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
100 12-12-2025 FRIDAY

257 JHUMPURA ARSALA BHALUKA BHALUKA-2 AWC 21375080507 AWC 3KM 36 26 26 36 62 JASAMA MUNDA 8455946297
SURATI PRADHAN 

9861094807

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
62 13-12-2025 SATURDAY

258 14-12-2025 SUNDAY

GUDUNIA CHAUTHIA BANDHADIHI SAHI GOVT. PS BANDHADIHI 21060806501 NON RES 25km 5 6 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 27 JASHODA NAIK 7735530621 TRIBENI GIRI 8280433220
PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
27

GUDUNIA CHAUTHIA BANDHADIHASAHI BANDHADIHASAHI AWC 21375080304 AWC 30 37 40 36 41 77 BHANUMATI MAHANTA 7849005042
DAMAYANTI MUNDA 

8280433324

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
77

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI BALABHADRAPUR BALABHADRAPUR AWC 21375080505 AWC 6 18 11 21 8 29 GOURI MAHANTA 6370708396
TIKIRANI MAHANTA 

8280433183

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
29

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI SUNDHIMURSUAN SUNDHI MARSUAN AWC 21375080527 AWC 8km 14 10 12 12 24 LAXMI MAJHI 7894143054
TIKIRANI MAHANTA 

8280433183

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
24

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI SUNDHI MURSUAN GOVT. PS SUNDHIMURUSUAN 21060800501 NON RES 8km 3 3 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 19 JYOTSHNARANI PANDA 9124070617
TIKIRANI MAHANTA 

8280433183

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
19

261 17-12-2025 WEDNESDAY

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI BARKHANDIA BARKHANDIA - I AWC 21375080305 AWC 15 68 52 62 58 120 RANKANI SETHY 6371566898
SUMATI BEHERA 

8280433186

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
120

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI BARKHANDIA
BARKHANDIA - III (PRADHANSAHI 

AWC)
21375080329 AWC 13km 15 27 17 25 42 TUILI PRADHAN 8249254098

SUMATI BEHERA 

8280433186

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
42

BARIA BARIA BHUBANPOSI GOVT. PS BHUBANPOSI 21060804301 NON RES 18km 3 3 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 22 DAMAYANTI PRADHAN 9337212797
SULOCHANA BARIK 

8280433211

RINARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
22

ND PUR ND PUR BHUBANPOSI BHUBANPOSI AWC 21375080904 AWC 5km 15 19 18 16 34 SULOCHANA BEHERA 7846849636
SULOCHANA BARIK 

8280433211

REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
34

264 BARIA BADADUMURIA KENDUA KENDUA - I AWC 21375080912 AWC 8km 50 40 43 47 90 CHANDRAMANI BARIK 9348872155
TIKIRANI DEHURY 

8280433190

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
90 20-12-2025 SATURDAY

265 21-12-2025 SUNDAY

ND PUR ND PUR RANIPUR RANIPUR AWC 21375080917 AWC 7km 19 30 29 20 49 PARBATI GIRI 8763160082 SUSAMA GIRI 8280433292 RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 49

BADADUMURIA ND PUR RANIPUR (KA) GOVT. PS SIDHESWAR 21060804101 NON RES 23km 8 3 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 27 JAPAN NAIK 9938844531 SUSAMA GIRI 8280433292 RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 27

ND PUR ND PUR RATANPUR RATANPUR AWC 21375080918 AWC 7km 28 26 21 33 54 TILOTTAMA NAIK 6372957043
SITARANI NAIK 

8280433291
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 54

ND PUR ND PUR RATANPUR GOVT. PS RATANPUR 21060804201 NON RES 15km 3 8 4 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 10 19 29 ARUP KU. JENA 8763628688
SITARANI NAIK 

8280433291
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 29

268 24-12-2025 WEDNESDAY

269 25-12-2025 THURSDAY

BARIA BARIA CHHELIANAL CHHELIANAL AWC 21375080905 AWC 6km 19 20 20 19 39 MANDAKINI NAIK 8327780323 PRAMILA NAIK 8240433208
REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
39

ASANPAT ASANPAT BADAPOSI BADAPOSI AWC 21375080105 AWC 8km 27 28 20 35 55 SUKANTI NAIK 9178373813 ABANTI NAIK 8280433177 KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 55

ASANPAT ASANPAT BADAPOSI GOVT. PS BADAPOSI 21060800801 NON RES 23km 7 6 10 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 14 23 37 K NAIK 9668624712 ABANTI NAIK 8280433177 KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 37

271 KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR AWC 21375080113 AWC 25 KM 13 19 11 21 32 SUKANTI MAHANTA 7853961757
INDUMATI MAHANTA 

8280433268

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
32 27-12-2025 SATURDAY

272 28-12-2025 SUNDAY

KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA - I AWC 21375080317 AWC 27 KM 20 20 19 21 40 KALPALATA GIRI 9438292820
JAYANTI BEHERA 

8280433271

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
40

KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA - II AWC 21375080318 AWC 28 KM 30 36 29 37 66 PRANJALI NAIK 9439114249
SABITRI MUNDA 

8280433270

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
66

KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA GOVT. PS MATIALSAHI 21060815601 NON RES 15km 4 7 5 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 20 12 32 SANTANU NAIK 9861608288 PARIJITA NAIK 8280433266
CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
32

BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA SITARAMPUR SITARAMPUR - II AWC 21375080116 AWC 9km 28 22 21 29 50 SUMITRA MUNDA
MANORAMA MAHANTA 

8280433189

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
50

BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA SITARAMPUR SITARAMPUR - I AWC 21375080115 AWC 9km 19 19 20 18 38 LACCHMI MAJHI 7682037726
MANORAMA MAHANTA 

8280433189

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
38

275 31-12-2025 WEDNESDAY

276 01-01-2026 THURSDAY

277 02-01-2026 FRIDAY

BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA
BADADUMURIA - II (BEHERASAHI) 

AWC
21375080107 AWC 8km 19 24 19 24 43 NIHARIKA NAIK 8328832226

SUKRUMANI NAIK 

8280433187

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
43

BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA MANKIDIA SAHI AWC 21375080120 AWC 16km 11 12 10 13 23 AHALYA NAIK 8117853816
SUKRUMANI NAIK 

8280433187

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
23

279 04-01-2026 SUNDAY

280 05-01-2026 MONDAY

281 06-01-2026 TUESDAY

282 07-01-2026 WEDNESDAY

283 08-01-2026 THURSDAY

284 09-01-2026 FRIDAY

KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA BALIPOSI BALIPOSI AWC 21375080106 AWC 27 KM 22 25 19 28 47 GAHAMI MAHANTA 7894868228
CHANCHALA MAHANTA 

8280433267

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
47

KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA LAXMIPOSI LAXMIPOSI AWC 21375080114 AWC 28 KM 27 18 24 21 45 KUNI PURTY 7847085536
INDRABATI RANA 

8280433269

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
45

273 29-12-2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

X-MAS DAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

274 30-12-2025 TUESDAY

278 03-01-2026 SATURDAY

285 10-01-2026 SATURDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

ASANPAT

ASANPAT

ASANPAT  A/S 21060800702 311

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT
GOVT GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY  

SCHOOL, ASANPAT
21060800705 33960

267 23-12-2025 TUESDAY

270 26-12-2025 FRIDAY

260 16-12-2025 TUESDAY

259 15-12-2025

263 19-12-2025 FRIDAY

MONDAY

266 22-12-2025 MONDAY

ARSALA ARSALA GOVT. UPS ARSALA 21060800202 231

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

NONRES 6KM 22 23 34 21 21 42 ARJUN CHARAN MAHANTA 8260290198 REBATI DAS 8280433172
 PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581

227 13-11-2025 THURSDAY

228 14-11-2025 FRIDAY

CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA
CHAUTHIA BARUNA GOVT. HIGHER 

SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHAUTHIA
21060804901 43536 43 79 GUNAMANI MAHANTA 9692429510

JASHODA MAHANTA 

8280433218

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
NON RES 20km 8 14 17 3 23

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

ARSALA

CHAUTHIA ASANPAT

ASANPAT ASANPAT

262 18-12-2025 THURSDAY

GIDHIBAS GIDHIBAS
EKALAVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL 

SCHOOL(EMRS), GIDHIBAS
21060801104 282

KALINGA
DHABALESWAR GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL, KALINGA
21060805101 211

Res GOVT. 20km 0 0 0 0 0 68 63 58 60 339 339 30 0

Res GOVT. 22km 16 26 54 27 46 63 50 29 0 0 186 125 311

RES GOVT. 26 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 57 51 54 142 140

PUSPAMANJARI MAHANTA 7077299976
CHANDRAKALA NAIK 

8280433174
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553

282

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

0

MINA MAHANTA 

8280433178
NON RES 20km 14 15 7 12 23 20 28 23 34 35 116 KALPANA NAIK 9439986553SANTILATA SETHI 9853971187

42 41 62 95 51 203 232 435 79 0

95 211

 JAGANNATH MISHRA 9438634170 MALLI NAIK 8280433233
PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601

37 31 0 0 125 106 231

KALPANA NAIK 94399865530 30 30 JAGANNATH MISHRA 9438634170
DHARITRI BARIK 

8280433175



286 11-01-2026 SUNDAY

287 12-01-2026 MONDAY

288 13-01-2026 TUESDAY

289 14-01-2026 WEDNESDAY

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI PARBATIPUR PARBATIPUR AWC 21375080323 AWC 15 KM 38 30 33 35 68 KANTILATA NAIK 6372829020
MANORAMA NAIK 

8280433182

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
68

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI BARKHANDIA  BARKHANDIA - II AWC 21375080306 AWC 16 28 30 21 37 58 ARATI SETHY 7855080716
KANCHAN BARIK 

8280433180

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
58

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI MAHADEVPUR MAHADEVPUR AWC 21375080320 AWC 17 18 28 20 26 46 PRATIMA SETHY 9668505834
PARBATI BEHERA 

8280433181

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
46

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI MAHADEVPUR DHIPASAHI AWC (MAHADEVPUR) 21375080326 AWC 15km 8 17 8 17 25 BAIJAYANTI MUNDA 8480996396
PARBATI BEHERA 

8280433181

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
25

292 JHUMPURA ARSALA BHALUKA BHALUKA-1 AWC 21375080506 AWC 3KM 55 47 48 54 102 MITHILA PRADHAN 8260310499
CHAMPA PRADHAN 

8280433171

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
102 17-01-2026 SATURDAY

293 18-01-2026 SUNDAY

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI ASUKI ASUKI -I AWC 21375080301 AWC 14 31 31 30 32 62 DROUPADI NAIK 9124048222
BASANTI PATRA 

8280433185

SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
62

KHUNTAPADA ASUKI ASUKI ASUKI -II AWC 21375080302 AWC 15 22 26 29 19 48 SARASWATI NAIK 9938565463 KANAKA NAIK 8280433184
SNEHALATA MAHANTA 

9439998859
48

ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA-II AWC 21375080503 AWC 6KM 47 53 53 47 100 SWARNAPRAVA PRADHAN 7205052882
CHHABIRANI MAHANTA 

8280433173

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
100

ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA COLLEGE SAHI AWC 21375080528 AWC 3KM 30 37 40 27 67 TRIBENI MUNDA 8457922303
CHHABIRANI MAHANTA 

8280433173

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
67

296 21-01-2026 WEDNESDAY

297 KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA ANDHARIKHAMAN ANDHARIKHAMAN AWC 21375080501 AWC 25 KM 29 28 25 32 57 SUKANTI MAHANTA 6372267758
MANJULA MAHANTA 

8280433265

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
57 22-01-2026 THURSDAY

298 23-01-2026 FRIDAY

299 UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA - II AWC 21375080920 AWC 1km 21 25 25 21 46 NALINI PAIDA 9556176149
PUSPALATA MAHANTA 

8280433323
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 46 24-01-2026 SATURDAY

300 25-01-2026 SUNDAY

301 26-01-2026 MONDAY

JHUMPURA ARSALA BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR AWC 21375080508 AWC 3KM 20 29 22 27 49 SASMITA SINGH 7978190371 KAMALINI DEV 8280433169
PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
49

JHUMPURA ARSALA BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR MUNDASAHI AWC 21375080525 AWC 4KM 22 24 24 22 46 PANKAJINI NAIK 8117864016 KAMALINI DEV 8280433169
PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
46

303 28-01-2026 WEDNESDAY

KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA DURGAPUR DURGAPUR AWC 21375080509 AWC 23 KM 36 43 45 34 79 RUNI BAUNSULI 7978479902 PARIJITA NAIK 8280433266
CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
79

KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA KHUNTAPADA GOVT. PS KHUNTAPADA 21060807902 NON RES 12km 6 8 3 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 11 17 28 SANJUKTA GIRI 9348513037
JAYANTI BEHERA 

8280433271

CHITRAREKHA MAHANTA 

9439986579
28

UKHUNDA UKHUNDA GOPIBALLAVPUR GOPIBALLAVPUR AWC 21375080908 AWC 4km 20 20 22 18 40 SATYABHAMA MAHANTA 9438031143
BHANUMATI MAHANTA 

8280433324
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 40

UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA - III AWC 21375080921 AWC 4km 6 11 8 9 17 SAI RASHMITA SETHY 9668701412
PANKAJINI MAHANTA 

8280433235
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 17

306 UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA - I AWC 21375080919 AWC 0.5km 22 29 23 28 51 JANAKI SAHU 7077511077
CHANDRABATI MAHANTA 

8280433321
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 51 31-01-2026 SATURDAY

307 01-02-2026 SUNDAY

UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA UKHUNDA - IV AWC 21375080922 AWC 4km 11 12 6 17 23 MANJARI NAIK 7873781332
CHANDRABATI MAHANTA 

8280433321
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 23

UKHUNDA UKHUNDA KASIPUR KASIPUR AWC 21375080911 AWC 3km 20 15 21 14 35 PRAMILA MAJHI 7735737334
UMAMANI MAJHI 

8280433322
RAJANI PATRA 9439998860 35

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT - II AWC 21375080102 AWC 11km 23 27 21 29 50 BASANTI NAIK 9337061007
DHARITRI BARIK 

8280433175
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 50

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT DHIPASAHI AWC (ASANPAT) 21375080119 AWC 20km 20 19 15 24 39 SASMITA NAIK 7008863382
CHANDRAKALA NAIK 

8280433174
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 39

310 04-02-2026 WEDNESDAY

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT - III AWC 21375080103 AWC 12km 16 13 15 14 29 NILIMA PRIYADARSINI NAIK 9348151918
SULOCHANA NAIK 

8280433176
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 29

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT DAKUAPOSI AWC (ASANPAT) 21375080117 AWC 20km 14 9 10 13 23 KAINFULLA NAIK 7735595989
SULOCHANA NAIK 

8280433176
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 23

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS GIDHIBAS GIDHIBAS - I AWC 21375080111 AWC 14km 25 35 31 29 60 PRATIMA NAIK 9348468503 MALLI NAIK 8280433233
PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
60

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS DHATIKA DHATIKA AWC 21375080110 AWC 15km 41 36 35 42 77 JASHOBANTI NAIK 6371028311 NANDINI NAIK 8280433234
PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
77

313 BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA BADADUMURIA - I AWC 21375080104 AWC 8km 44 52 46 50 96 BAIDEHI PATRA 6371367652
JASHODA MATIA 

8280433188

SUKUMARI MAHANTA 

9439986600
96 07-02-2026 SATURDAY

314 08-02-2026 SUNDAY

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS CHITRAPUR CHITRAPUR AWC 21375080109 AWC 11km 18 15 18 15 33 MALATI NAIK 9337287474
SAKUNTALA NAIK 

8280433236

PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
33

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS CHITRAPUR GOVT. PS CHITRAPUR 21060800901 NON RES 29km 11 6 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 16 18 34 SULACHANA NAIK 9668624701
SAKUNTALA NAIK 

8280433236

PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
34

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT - I AWC 21375080101 AWC 10km 14 23 19 18 37 TARUMANI NAIK 9937284595
CHANDRAKALA NAIK 

8280433174
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 37

ASANPAT ASANPAT ASANPAT MAMULIJODASAHI ( ASANPAT) 21375080123 AWC 12 KM 13 13 13 13 26 SUMI NAIK 6372976412
CHANDRAKALA NAIK 

8280433174
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 26

317 11-02-2026 WEDNESDAY

318 GUNDUNIA CHAUTHIA GUNDUNIA RANJEISUNI H/S 21060806551 NON RES 20km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 23 34 33 67 SUBASH CH GIRI 9437650990 TRIBENI GIRI 8280433220
PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
67 12-02-2026 THURSDAY

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS MANDAMA MANDAMA AWC 21375080322 AWC 14km 17 37 29 25 54 PURNIMA MUNDA 8144345019
PADMINI LOHAR 

8280433235

PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
54

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS GIDHIBAS GIDHIBAS - II (MUNDASAHI) AWC 21375080112 AWC 14km 15 15 13 17 30 BHANUMATI NAIK 9938291308 MALLI NAIK 8280433233
PADMABATI MAHANTA 

9439986601
30

ASANPAT GIDHIBAS BADAPOSI NUASAHI NUASAHI AWC (BADAPOSI) 21375080121 AWC 30km 8 7 5 10 15 NARAYANI NAIK 9337268845 ABANTI NAIK 8280433177 KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 15

320 CHAUTHIA ASANPAT KALINGA KALINGA - I AWC 21375080315 AWC 12km 34 29 26 37 63 MAUJA NAIK 9937236113
NIRMALA MAHANTA 

8280433179
KALPANA NAIK 7894617882 63 14-02-2026 SATURDAY

321 15-02-2026 SUNDAY

ND PUR ND PUR BICHITRANANDAPUR BICHITRANANDAPUR AWC 21375080923 AWC 20km 11 6 7 10 17 PUSPALATA MUNDA 8328833161
DUKHINI MAHANTA 

8280433294
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 17

ND PUR ND PUR JAHIRASAHI JAHIRASAHI AWC 21375080924 AWC 19km 5 10 5 10 15 PADMABATI NAYAK 9337761748
DUKHINI MAHANTA 

8280433294
RASMITA NAIK 9439986599 15

UKHUNDA BARIA CHHELIANAL NUASAHI AWC (CHHELIANAL) 21375080926 AWC 19km 8 14 13 9 22 MAMATA DAS 6371660286 PRAMILA NAIK 8280433208
REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
22

BARIA BARIA CHHELIANAL GOVT. PS NUASAHI CHELIANAL 21060803904 NON RES 22km 4 9 8 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 18 22 40 PRADEEP KU. NAIK 6370554983 PRAMILA NAIK 8280433208
REENARANI MAHANTA 

9439986597
40

ASURIA SOLAGODA KHUNTAPADA ASURIA AWC 21375080303 AWC 17 43 43 45 41 86 CHANDRABATI NAIK 7609838152
MANIMALA MAHARANA 

8280433314
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 86

KHUNTAPADA SOLAGODA ASURIA GOVT. PS ASURIA 21060807701 NON RES 14km 4 2 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 18 DILLIP KUMAR NAIK 8917477446
MANIMALA MAHARANA 

8280433314
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 18

324 18-02-2026 WEDNESDAY

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA - III (HUDISAHI) AWC 21375080822 AWC 6km 18 32 28 22 50 GURUBARI MUNDA 9668144485
SABITA BEHERA 

8280433315

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
50

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA CHATRISAHI AWC (TUKUDIHA) 21375080823 AWC 20km 19 13 17 15 32 PANA MUNDA 7847859088
KSHIRAMANI BEHERA 

8280433316

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
32

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA GOVT. PS TUKUDIHA HUDISAHI 21060814502 NON RES 22km 5 10 5 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 24 20 44 BHOLANATH LOHAR 9777781055
SABITA BEHERA 

8280433315

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
44

TUKUDIHA SARASINGA PICHHILABEDA PICHHILABEDA AWC 21375080810 AWC 8km 18 29 19 28 47 MALATI MAHANTA 6371758336
REBATI MAHANTA 

8280433307
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 47

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA BARHAPOSI BARHAPOSI AWC 21375080803 AWC 6km 19 28 20 27 47 SULEKHA MUNDA 9861708692
GELHAMANI MAHANTA 

8280433317

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
47

TUKUDIHA SARASINGA PICHHILABEDA PICHHLABEDA UPS 21060814101 NON RES 22km 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 8 4 12 PARESH CHANDRA GIRI 9437703197
REBATI MAHANTA 

8280433307
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 12

327 CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA MANADA MANADA AWC 21375080321 AWC 25 39 41 40 40 80 PANKAJINI NAIK 6370604341
CHUDAMANI BENTAKAR 

8280433312
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 80 21-02-2026 SATURDAY

328 22-02-2026 SUNDAY

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA KATUPOSI KATUPOSI AWC 21375080804 AWC 9km 11 22 17 16 33 DEBAKI BAGHUA 9861514938
ASHAMANI MAHANTA 

8280433320

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
33

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA RADHIKADEIPUR RADHIKADEIPUR AWC 21375080813 AWC 4km 19 21 27 13 40 UMAMANI MAHANTA 8658620691
MANJULATA MAHANTA 

8280433319

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
40

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA RADHIKADEIPUR GOVT. PS RADHIKADEIPUR 21060814201 NON RES 19km 10 5 9 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 19 23 42 SUMITRA NAIK 9556802878
MANJULATA MAHANTA 

8280433319

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
42

BADANEULI BADANEULI KHUDAPOSI KHUDAPOSI AWC 21375080807 AWC 5km 16 7 15 8 23 KABITARANI NAYAK 7848025422
MALLI MAHANTA 

8280433196
PYARI SAY 9439986606 23

BADANEULI BADANEULI SANANEULI SANANEULI AWC 21375080816 AWC 8km 23 24 24 23 47 MANJULATA NAYAK 8455023575 SITA NAYAK 8280433194 PYARI SAY 9439986606 47

BADANEULI BADANEULI PANAPOSI GOVT. UPS PANAPOSI 21060802202 NON RES 23km 4 5 14 10 13 12 15 0 0 0 38 35 73 BIBHUTI BHUSAN MAHANTA 9937745425
SULACHANA LOHAR 

8280433195
PYARI SAY 9439986606 73

331 25-02-2026 WEDNESDAY

BADANEULI BADANEULI PODASIMILA PODASIMILA - I AWC 21375080811 AWC 10km 17 20 19 18 37 SUMATI HEMBRAM 8260919228
KANAKALATA PARIDA 

8280433198
PYARI SAY 9439986606 37

BADANEULI BADANEULI BADANEULI GOVT. PS JADAKENDUSAHI 21060801904 NON RES 20km 9 10 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 17 16 33 KANHEI CHARAN NAIK 8456074873
KANAKALATA PARIDA 

8280433198
PYARI SAY 9439986606 33

GUDUNIA CHAUTHIA JAGANNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR AWC 21375080314 AWC 30 33 33 31 35 66 LAXMI PURTY 7847061113
USHAMANI MAHANTA 

8280433219

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
66

GUDUNIA CHAUTHIA JAGANNATHPUR GOVT. PS JAGANATHPUR 21060806701 NON RES 28km 3 2 5 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 17 SAPAN KUMAR MAHANTA 8917660294
USHAMANI MAHANTA 

8280433219

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
17

290 15-01-2026 THURSDAY

291 16-01-2026 FRIDAY

294 19-01-2026 MONDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY) / MAHA SHIVARATRI

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

ARSALA ARSALA TELIARSALA TELIARSALA ASHRAM SCHOOL 21060800601 301

NETAJI SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE JAYANTI / BASANTA PANCHAMI

REPUBLIC DAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

MAKARA SANKRANTI

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

FRIDAY

332 26-02-2026 THURSDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

316 10-02-2026 TUESDAY

315 09-02-2026 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

323 17-02-2026 TUESDAY

322 16-02-2026 MONDAY

319 13-02-2026 FRIDAY

326 20-02-2026 FRIDAY

325 19-02-2026 THURSDAY

329 23-02-2026 MONDAY

330 24-02-2026 TUESDAY

333 27-02-2026

308 02-02-2026 MONDAY

305 30-01-2026 FRIDAY

304 29-01-2026 THURSDAY

312 06-02-2026 FRIDAY

311 05-02-2026 THURSDAY

309 03-02-2026 TUESDAY

302 27-01-2026 TUESDAY

295 20-01-2026 TUESDAY

22 48 47 38 40 40 47 19 0 0 200 101 301 KARTIKESWAR MAHANTA 7008971385
SRIMATI MAJHI 

8280433170

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
RES GOVT. 8KM



334 CHAUTHIA ASANPAT KALINGA KALINGA - II AWC 21375080316 AWC 12km 40 42 40 42 82 BHABANI MAHANTA 9337050551
MINA MAHANTA 

8280433178
KALPANA NAIK 9439986553 82 28-02-2026 SATURDAY

335 01-03-2026 SUNDAY

336 CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA BARUNA BARUNA AWC 21375080307 AWC 30 31 36 28 39 67 SONI MUNDA 6370574483
SANJULATA MAHANTA 

8280433225

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
67 02-03-2026 MONDAY

337 03-03-2026 TUESDAY

338 04-03-2026 WEDNESDAY

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA SOLGUDA SOLAGODA AWC 21375080324 AWC 20 39 34 41 32 73 SAGARIKA NAIK 7853081242 PRAMILA GIRI 8280433310 DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 73

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA NUABANIASAHI NUABANISAHI AWC 21375080328 AWC 22 30 35 40 25 65 CHEMI SETHY 9938056492 PRAMILA GIRI 8280433310 DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 65

TUKUDIHA SARASINGA SARASINGA SARASINGA - I AWC 21375080817 AWC 9km 15 16 17 14 31 RAMADEBI NAIK 7008354059
MAMATA SETHY 

8280433304
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 31

TUKUDIHA SARASINGA SARASINGA SARASINGA - II AWC 21375080818 AWC 9km 15 24 19 20 39 DEBAKI NAIK 9337258356
MAMATA SETHY 

8280433304
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 39

341 GUDUNIA CHAUTHIA GUDUNIA GUDUNIA - I AWC 21375080310 AWC 32 34 40 37 37 74 DAMAYANTI SETHY 9668317690 TRIBENI GIRI 8280433220
PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
74 07-03-2026 SATURDAY

342 08-03-2026 SUNDAY

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA RASBANTALA RASABANTALA AWC 21375080814 AWC 8km 17 28 26 19 45 RANJULATA NAIK 7853843494
GOURIMANI NAIK 

8280433318

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
45

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA MANOHARPUR MANOHARPUR AWC 21375080824 AWC 21km 5 5 6 4 10 BABITA NAIK 9348633937
MANJULATA MAHANTA 

8280433319

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
10

TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA RAMACHANDRAPUR
RAMACHANDRAPUR AWC 

(RASBANTALA)
21375080825 AWC 22km 11 15 13 13 26 JANGYASENI DAS 8260122497

GOURIMANI NAIK 

8280433318

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
26

UKHUNDA BADANEULI SINGHAMAJHUNI SINGHAMAJHUNI AWC 21375080927 AWC 20km 10 10 11 9 20 URMILA PATRA 8895615310
JASHODA NAYAK 

8280433197
PYARI SAY 9439986606 20

BADANEULI SARASINGA RATNAPOSI RATNAPOSI AWC 21375080826 AWC 22km 2 13 9 6 15 KURANGI PATRA 9348324601
DHARITRI MAHANTA 

8280433308
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 15

345 11-03-2026 WEDNESDAY

346 BADANEULI BADANEULI PAHADPUR PAHADPUR AWC 21375080808 AWC 7km 30 29 32 27 59 RASMITA NAYAK 7978497541
JASHODA NAYAK 

8280433197
PYARI SAY 9439986606 59 12-03-2026 THURSDAY

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA MADHUPUR MADHUPUR AWC 21375080319 AWC 24 7 6 5 8 13 BHULA PRADHAN 8658107514
LABANGALATA MAHANTA 

8280433313
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 13

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA PURUNAPANI PURUNAPANI AWC 21375080330 AWC 24km 13 16 17 12 29 I/C BHULA PRADHAN 9348543964
LABANGALATA MAHANTA 

8280433313
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 29

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA  JAMUDISAHI JAMUNDISAHI AWC 21375080327 AWC 25 19 29 26 22 48 SOUDAMINI BENTKAR 7849160512
LABANGALATA MAHANTA 

8280433313
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 48

348 GUDUNIA CHAUTHIA GUDUNIA GUDUNIA - II AWC 21375080311 AWC 33 20 18 19 19 38 LAXMIPRIYA MUNDA 6370695234
JANATI PRADHAN 

8280433221

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
38 14-03-2026 SATURDAY

349 15-03-2026 SUNDAY

BADANEULI BADANEULI BADANEULI BADANEULI - I AWC 21375080801 AWC 5km 22 16 17 21 38 SAKUNTALA NAYAK 9777064002 ANJALI NAIK 8280433193 PYARI SAY 9439986606 38

BADANEULI BADANEULI BADANEULI BADANEULI - II AWC 21375080802 AWC 6km 16 29 23 22 45 KANAKLATA PATRA 6370745273 ANJALI NAIK 8280433193 PYARI SAY 9439986606 45

CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA - I AWC 21375080308 AWC 28 12 29 23 18 41 SUMITRA MAJHI 9178129966
JASHODA MAHANTA 

8280433218

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
41

CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA - II AWC 21375080309 AWC 28 20 42 36 26 62 DEVAKI MAHANTA 8249529836
MALLI MAHANTA 

8280433226

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
62

352 18-03-2026 WEDNESDAY

CHAUTHIA CHAUTHIA HATIANASA HATIANASA AWC 21375080313 AWC 30 8 21 13 16 29 CHANCHALA NAIK 7894337902
CHANDRIKA MAHAKUD 

8280433223

PRAMILA MAHANTA 

9439986568
29

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA CHAITANPUR CHAITANPUR AWC 21375080325 AWC 30km 7 12 12 7 19 CHANCHALA NAIK 8260637386
MAMATA MAHANTA 

8280433311
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 19

CHAUTHIA SOLAGODA HASTINAPUR HASTINAPUR AWC 21375080312 AWC 31 22 32 38 16 54 NANDINI MUNDA 6370604341
MAMATA MAHANTA 

8280433311
DROUPADI NAIK 9439986569 54

TUKUDIHA SARASINGA KAURIKALA KAURIKALA - I AWC 21375080805 AWC 9km 22 21 21 22 43 KAUTUKA MAHANTA 7894284794
LABANGALATA MAHANTA 

8280433305
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 43

TUKUDIHA SARASINGA KAURIKALA KAURIKALA - II AWC 21375080806 AWC 10km 21 19 17 23 40 DALIMBA MAHANTA 9777778489 MALLI PATRA 8280433309 NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 40

355 21-03-2026 SATURDAY

356 22-03-2026 SUNDAY

357 TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA - II AWC 21375080821 AWC 6km 28 33 34 27 61 GOLAP MAHANTA 9556281121
KSHIRAMANI BEHERA 

8280433316

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
61 23-03-2026 MONDAY

BADADUMURIA HARIPOSI CHAKULIA DHATINGSAHI AWC 21375080118 AWC 15km 7 9 6 10 16 SAROJINI NAIK 7894624904
SAKUNTALA NAYAK 

8280433247
MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 16

BADADUMURIA HARIPOSI RAMACHANDRAPUR
RAMACHANDRAPUR AWC 

(CHAKULIA)
21375080122 AWC 17km 13 9 8 14 22 BASANTILATA MAJHI 8018908462

SAKUNTALA NAYAK 

8280433247
MALATI MAHANTA 9439986598 22

359 25-03-2026 WEDNESDAY

BADANEULI BADANEULI PANAPOSI PANAPOSI - AWC 21375080809 AWC 8km 15 22 20 17 37 SITA MAHANTA 9692537667
SULOCHANA LOHAR 

8280433195
PYARI SAY 9439986606 37

BADANEULI BADANEULI JODAKENDU SAHI PODASIMILA - II AWC 21375080812 AWC 7km 16 29 23 22 45 RUKMANI MUNDA 9861625052
KANAKALATA PARIDA 

8280433198
PYARI SAY 9439986606 45

361 27-03-2026 FRIDAY

362 TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA TUKUDIHA - I AWC 21375080820 AWC 5km 28 30 25 33 58 JAYANTI NAIK 9938794729
SABITA BEHERA 

8280433315

MANDAKINI MAHANTA 

9439998861
58 28-03-2026 SATURDAY

363 29-03-2026 SUNDAY

BADANEULI SARASINGA SILITIA SILITIA AWC 21375080819 AWC 8km 14 25 13 26 39 SIMANTINI PATRA 7609800657
DHARITRI MAHANTA 

8280433308
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 39

BADANEULI SARASINGA
SABAK 

DHANURJAYAPUR
SABAK DHANURJAYAPUR AWC 21375080815 AWC 9km 15 14 14 15 29 PADMINI NAYAK 7855087968

DHARITRI PATRA 

8280433306
NURA MAHANTA 9439986603 29

ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA ARSALA-III AWC 21375080504 AWC 6KM 67 64 73 58 131 SUSAMA PATRA 9337906102 REBATI DAS 8280433172
PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
131

ARSALA ARSALA TELI ARSALA TELIARSALA AWC 21375080523 AWC 4KM 3 14 11 6 17 PITISINI MAJHI 7847814693
SRIMATI MAJHI 

8280433170

PURNAMI MAHANTA 

9439986581
17

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

HOLI

ID-UL-FITRE

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

365 31-03-2026 TUESDAY

364 30-03-2026 MONDAY

360 26-03-2026 THURSDAY

RAM NAVAMI

344 10-03-2026 TUESDAY

343 09-03-2026 MONDAY

340 06-03-2026 FRIDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

351

339 05-03-2026 THURSDAY

358 24-03-2026 TUESDAY

354 20-03-2026 FRIDAY

353 19-03-2026 THURSDAY

17-03-2026 TUESDAY

350 16-03-2026 MONDAY

347 13-03-2026 FRIDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)


